
Please contact teacher directly to book
1 of 9 spaces in the ROOM or on ZOOM.

Classes are GENERAL classes unless specified.

Date/Time Teacher Class Type Cost

Sunday June 28
10-11.30am

Erik Berger
0411 289 414 ROOM ONLY $25

Sunday June 28
4-5.30pm

Jean Leow
leowwcj@yahoo.com or 0416 302 712

Restorative
ROOM & ZOOM $25

Monday June 29
4-5pm

Jo Seymour
0438 822 537

Teens and Tweens
ROOM & ZOOM $15

Tuesday June 30
12-1.00pm

Linda Apps
linda@yoganook.com.au ROOM & ZOOM $25

Tuesday June 30
6.30-8pm

Andrew Redfern
0402 054 497 ROOM & ZOOM $25

Wednesday July 1
6.30-8am

Jo Seymour
0438 822 537 ROOM & ZOOM $25

Thursday July 2
6-7.00pm

Andrew Redfern
0402 054 497

Beginners
ROOM ONLY $15

Friday July 3
10-11.30am

Jo Seymour
0438 822 537 ROOM & ZOOM $25

Tuesday July 7
6.30-8pm

Andrew Redfern
0402 054 497 ROOM & ZOOM $25

Wednesday July 8
6.30-8am

Jo Seymour
0438 822 537 ROOM & ZOOM $25

Thursday July 9
6-7.00pm

Andrew Redfern
0402 054 497

Beginners
ROOM ONLY $15

Sunday July 12
10-11.30am

Jean Leow
leowwcj@yahoo.com or 0416 302 712 ROOM & ZOOM $25

Monday July 13
6.30-8pm

Thomasin Litchfield
thomasin.litchfield@gmail.com ROOM ONLY $25

Tuesday July 14
6.30-8pm

Andrew Redfern
0402 054 497 ROOM & ZOOM $25

Thursday July 16
6-7.00pm

Andrew Redfern
0402 054 497

Beginners
ROOM ONLY $15

HOLIDAY TIMETABLE


